| | United Way of Northern New Mexico Serving Los Alamos & Rio Arriba Counties Campaign Pledge Form | United Way of Northern New Mexico |
|---|--|--|
| Name | Phone | |
| Address | City/State/Zip | |
| | now my investment made a difference Fmployer | ampaign 📃 |
| I would like more information ab | out legacy giving *Past employer if retired |]I am a retiree |
| Yes, I want to give local and see re | esults through the United Way Community Action Fund in the area(seas Education Financial Stability Health | s) of |
| SELECT PAYMENT OPTION | GIVE ONLINE AT WWW.UNIT | edWayNNM.org |
| or Continue my pledge to Comm | munity Action Fund in the amount of \$ x 12 = total annual amount \$ nunity Action Fund from last year by bank transfer xpaychecks per year = annual amount \$ Contact your employer | |
| ☐ Opal \$500 - \$999 □ Sapphire \$1,000 □ Alexis de Tocqueville \$10,000+ | me for membership in the leadership giving circle 0 - \$1,499 □ Ruby \$1,500 - \$2,499 □ Emerald \$2,500 - \$4,999 □ Diamond | |
| □No, I prefer that my gift remain anony | | |
| Thank you for your tax deductible contribut and consult your tax advisor for more inform *Contributions are subject to a 10 percent adm and anti-terrorism compliance. | Date | opy for tax records hern New Mexico office. |
| Indr | ik you for investing in onneu way of Northern New Mexico | |

PO Box 539, 1200 Trinity Dr., 1st Floor, Los Alamos NM 87544 (505) 662-0800

TINE ONITED





BUSINESS REPLY MAIL FIRST-CLASS MAIL PERMIT NO. 6 LOS ALAMOS NM

-IRST-CLASS MAIL PERMITINO. 6 LOS ALAMOS

POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESSEE



United Way of Northern New Mexico PO Box 539 Los Alamos New Mexico 87544-9913

Մահնահնահնահնահնասիցինով